
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

ESVLC AL7 E 654971 VELA LIBERIA VLC002 Sat, 02-Aug  14:00 Mon, 04-Aug  05:00

ESVLC AL7 E 665467 NO SAIL WEEK VLC002 Sat, 02-Aug  14:01 Mon, 04-Aug  05:01

ESVLC AL7 W 662218 ZIM IBERIA 1202504210 LIBERIA VLC011 Tue, 05-Aug  02:00 Tue, 05-Aug  14:00 Thu, 31-Jul 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 654968 ZIM PACIFIC LIBERIA VLC011 Sat, 09-Aug  13:00 Mon, 11-Aug  06:00 Thu, 07-Aug 13:00

ESVLC AL7 W 662220 ZIM ATLANTIC 1202504278 LIBERIA VLC011 Wed, 13-Aug  20:00 Thu, 14-Aug  06:00 Mon, 11-Aug 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 654973 ZIM CHINA LIBERIA VLC011 Sat, 16-Aug  12:00 Mon, 18-Aug  05:00 Wed, 13-Aug 13:00

ESVLC AL7 W 662222 ZIM ASIA LIBERIA VLC011 Tue, 19-Aug  20:00 Wed, 20-Aug  06:00 Thu, 14-Aug 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 662215 SEASPAN EMERALD HONG KONG VLC011 Sat, 23-Aug  14:00 Mon, 25-Aug  05:00 Thu, 21-Aug 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 671403 NO SAIL WEEK VLC011 Sun, 24-Aug  14:01 Mon, 25-Aug  05:01

ESVLC AL7 W 665345 CARMEL I LIBERIA VLC011 Mon, 25-Aug  20:00 Tue, 26-Aug  06:00 Thu, 21-Aug 13:00

ESVLC AL7 E 662213 ZIM LUANDA MALTA VLC011 Sun, 31-Aug  12:00 Tue, 02-Sep  05:00 Thu, 28-Aug 13:00

ESVLC AL7 W 665343 ZIM PACIFIC LIBERIA VLC011 Tue, 02-Sep  06:00 Tue, 02-Sep  20:00 Thu, 28-Aug 13:00

ESVLC IMX E 652040 MAERSK HOUSTON 1202504233 SINGAPORE VLC002 Sat, 02-Aug  20:00 Sun, 03-Aug  15:00 Fri, 01-Aug 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 652049 ASTRID MAERSK 1202504226 DENMARK VLC002 Tue, 05-Aug  14:00 Wed, 06-Aug  14:00 Mon, 04-Aug 14:00

ESVLC IMX E 652043 MAERSK CINCINNATI 1202504229 HONG KONG VLC002 Sun, 10-Aug  14:00 Mon, 11-Aug  09:00 Fri, 08-Aug 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 652046 MAERSK CLEVELAND 1202504323 HONG KONG VLC002 Tue, 12-Aug  02:00 Tue, 12-Aug  22:00 Fri, 08-Aug 16:00

ESVLC IMX E 652048 ASTRID MAERSK 1202504333 DENMARK VLC002 Sun, 17-Aug  14:00 Mon, 18-Aug  09:00 Thu, 14-Aug 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 662154 MAERSK HERRERA SINGAPORE VLC002 Tue, 19-Aug  02:00 Tue, 19-Aug  22:00 Thu, 14-Aug 16:00

ESVLC IMX E 652045 MAERSK CLEVELAND HONG KONG VLC002 Sun, 24-Aug  14:00 Mon, 25-Aug  09:00 Fri, 22-Aug 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 662824 MAERSK HAMBURG SINGAPORE VLC002 Tue, 26-Aug  02:00 Tue, 26-Aug  22:00 Fri, 22-Aug 16:00

ESVLC IMX E 662153 MAERSK HERRERA SINGAPORE VLC002 Sun, 31-Aug  14:00 Mon, 01-Sep  09:00 Fri, 29-Aug 10:00

ESVLC IMX W 663166 ANGELICA MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Tue, 02-Sep  02:00 Tue, 02-Sep  22:00 Fri, 29-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 664657 PANAMA EXPRESS 1202504182 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) VLC002 Sun, 03-Aug  20:00 Tue, 05-Aug  03:00 Thu, 31-Jul 13:00 Fri, 01-Aug 10:00

ESVLC MGX W 664660 CHACABUCO 1202504369 LIBERIA VLC002 Mon, 11-Aug  20:00 Tue, 12-Aug  16:00 Thu, 07-Aug 13:00 Fri, 08-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 664663 MEXICO EXPRESS 1202504368 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) VLC002 Mon, 18-Aug  20:00 Tue, 19-Aug  16:00 Wed, 13-Aug 13:00 Thu, 14-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 664665 COLOMBIA EXPRESS 1202504377 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) VLC002 Mon, 25-Aug  20:00 Tue, 26-Aug  16:00 Thu, 21-Aug 13:00 Fri, 22-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MGX W 664667 RDO CONCORD 1202504413 LIBERIA VLC002 Mon, 01-Sep  20:00 Tue, 02-Sep  16:00 Thu, 28-Aug 13:00 Fri, 29-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 641714 COPIAPO 1202503966 LIBERIA * MSC    56 Fri, 01-Aug  01:18 Fri, 01-Aug  04:42 Wed, 30-Jul 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 663398 MSC NAIROBI X 1202504219 LIBERIA VLC011 Sun, 03-Aug  14:00 Mon, 04-Aug  07:00 Fri, 01-Aug 10:00

ESVLC MSE S 663400 MSC ARICA 1202504317 LIBERIA VLC011 Thu, 07-Aug  21:00 Fri, 08-Aug  12:46 Wed, 06-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 663402 MSC MELINE 1202504381 PORTUGAL VLC011 Fri, 15-Aug  21:00 Sat, 16-Aug  12:38 Thu, 14-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 667311 MSC SARA ELENA PORTUGAL VLC011 Thu, 21-Aug  06:20 Sat, 23-Aug  05:20 Tue, 19-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MSE S 667314 MSC AGADIR HONG KONG VLC011 Tue, 02-Sep  08:00 Wed, 03-Sep  00:00 Fri, 29-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MSW S 662847 GEMLIK EXPRESS 1202504178 MALTA VLC002 Sat, 02-Aug  08:00 Sun, 03-Aug  08:00 Fri, 01-Aug 10:00

ESVLC MSW S 664091 GREEN PARK 1202504186 LIBERIA VLC002 Fri, 08-Aug  20:00 Sat, 09-Aug  20:00 Thu, 07-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MSW S 664093 LEONIDAS Z 1202504363 MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) VLC002 Sun, 17-Aug  08:00 Mon, 18-Aug  06:00 Thu, 14-Aug 10:00

ESVLC MSW S 664095 MERSIN EXPRESS 1202504373 MALTA VLC002 Fri, 22-Aug  20:00 Sat, 23-Aug  13:00 Thu, 21-Aug 16:00

ESVLC MSW S 667806 IZMIT EXPRESS 1202504376 MALTA VLC002 Fri, 29-Aug  20:00 Sat, 30-Aug  13:00 Thu, 28-Aug 16:00

ESVLC SE2 E 656008 MAERSK CAMBRIDGE 1202504205 LIBERIA VLC002 Sun, 03-Aug  14:00 Wed, 06-Aug  02:00 Thu, 31-Jul 13:00

ESVLC SE2 E 656010 ELEONORA MAERSK 1202504228 DENMARK VLC002 Sat, 09-Aug  23:00 Tue, 12-Aug  01:00 Thu, 07-Aug 13:00

ESVLC SE2 E 658700 MAERSK HAVANA SINGAPORE VLC002 Sat, 16-Aug  23:00 Tue, 19-Aug  01:00 Wed, 13-Aug 13:00

ESVLC SE2 E 658702 ARTHUR MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Sun, 24-Aug  20:00 Tue, 26-Aug  22:00 Thu, 21-Aug 13:00

ESVLC SE2 E 658704 ANE MAERSK DENMARK VLC002 Sat, 30-Aug  23:00 Tue, 02-Sep  01:00 Thu, 28-Aug 13:00

ESVLC WM1 W 661409 EXPRESS ARGENTINA 1202504232 MALTA VLC002 Tue, 05-Aug  20:00 Wed, 06-Aug  14:00 Mon, 04-Aug 16:00

ESVLC WM1 W 661686 ANTIBES EXPRESS LIBERIA VLC002 Tue, 12-Aug  20:00 Wed, 13-Aug  14:00 Mon, 11-Aug 16:00

CUT-OFF

SHIPPING SHIPPING

INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTIONS

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

OMISSION

OMISSION

OMISSION



ESVLC WM1 W 661987 EXPRESS ARGENTINA MALTA VLC002 Tue, 19-Aug  20:00 Wed, 20-Aug  14:00 Mon, 18-Aug 16:00

ESVLC WM1 W 662165 ANTIBES EXPRESS LIBERIA VLC002 Tue, 26-Aug  20:00 Wed, 27-Aug  14:00 Mon, 25-Aug 16:00

ESVLC WM1 W 662692 EXPRESS ARGENTINA MALTA VLC002 Tue, 02-Sep  20:00 Wed, 03-Sep  14:00 Mon, 01-Sep 16:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

Updated:  01/08/2025 08:42:20


